Gamintojas/
Manufacturer

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

Modelis/
Model

CRF 450 R
CRF 450 R
CRF 250 R
CRF 250 R
CRF 450 R
CRF 250 R
CRF 250 R
CRF 450 R
CRF 250 R

Kubatara/
Displacement

450
450
250
250
450
250
250
450
250

Metai/
Year

2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013

Salis/
Country
ALL

ALL
AMERICA
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



